S/No ™

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Institution Name

Aliceagro Business Enterprise
Limited

Chidi Anyoke

JEC DAB'S CONSOCIATES

DonacAdon Cartering and
Vocational Institute

All Saints School Of Vocational

Studies N ewi

Grace of God Fashion Design

MMESO CREATIVE

Ideas Technology Hub

CUSNA GLOBAL VENTURES

Sorakings construction/training
Centre

Close

Category Ownership
Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Master Craft Person Private
(MCP)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Master Craft Person Private
(MCP)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private
(STC)

Skill Training Center Private

(STC)
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S/No ™

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

Institution Name

Bells 360 Services

ANAMBRA COLLEGE OF HEALTH
TECHNOLOGY OBOSI

GRUNDTVIG INSTITUTE OBA

Nnamdi Azikiwe University/Chike Okoli

Centre for Entrepreneurial Studies

Rosekel Bakery and Confectioneries

ST JOHN OF GOD SECONDARY SCHOOL,
AWKA

Buka-Chuks Ventures

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Private

State
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Federal

Private

State

Private
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S/No ™

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

Institution Name

GENIUS HUB TRAINING CENTRE

(ONITSHA)

Anambra Builders' Consult

SkyBakers & Products Enterprise

Federal Polytechnic Oko

TEKHUB Nigeria Ltd

WHITEFIELD COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES

Chinaemelum Enterprise

BEATRICE ONYEMELUKWE INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY,
ONITSHALTD.

Cuizia Industries Nig Ltd

Millennium College of Nursing Sciences
awka, Anambra state

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
Master Craft

Person (MCP)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Private

Private

Private
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Private
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Private
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S/No ™

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

Institution Name

DERBRINO GLOBAL CONCEPT

NMEXZYGOLD INTERNATIONAL

Anambra State Polytechnic, Mgbakwu

Blossom digits ict hub

A-PADUA COMPUTERS

SVUT CENTER IFITEDUNU ANAMBRA

OKO CONTINENTAL CONCEPTS

ODEAV Fashion School / Amaka Favour

Izuorah

Holy Rosary Vocational and Innovative
Institute, Igbo-ukwu

ANAMBRA COLLEGE OF HEALTH
TECHNOLOGY OBOSI

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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S/No ™

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Institution Name

John Bosco Institute of Technology
(JOBITECH)

KnowledgeSquare Foresight Nigeria Ltd.
(Anambra)

Adon vocational and technical Academy

CHISCO INSTITUTE OF LOGISTICS AND
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

UZEE VOCATIONAL TRAINING SERVICES

CLIMAX VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE, AWKA

ZIMCHI FOOD PROCESSING AND
EXPORT LIMITED

TABITHA-DOWEN SKILLS VENTURES
LIMITED

Josyco International Limited

I-SWIPE TECH ICT ACADEMY LTD

Close

Category

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)

Skill Training
Center (STC)
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Private

Private

Private
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Private
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Private
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S/No ™
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208
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Institution Name

Volunteers Skillup Nig Ltd/ Obinna
Egbuna

Imagiverse General resource Nigeria
Ltd

UK-OMA DESIGNS

Tina criuz cakes and event/ okafor

justina Chinaza

Obi bliss poultry farm

Aguata Institute of Arts and Crafts
Uga

APU Vocational Academy(AVA)

Agulu

INNOSON KIARA ACADEMY

Midas Touch Micro Systems

Everfresh vocational institute

Close

Category

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)

Skill Training Center
(STC)
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