S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
191	Aliceagro Business Enterprise Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
192	Chidi Anyoke	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
193	JEC DAB'S CONSOCIATES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
194	DonacAdon Cartering and Vocational Institute	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
195	All Saints School Of Vocational Studies N ewi	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
196	Grace of God Fashion Design	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
197	MMESO CREATIVE	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
198	Ideas Technology Hub	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
199	CUSNA GLOBAL VENTURES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
200	Sorakings construction/training Centre	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 21 to 30 of 57 entries (filtered from 1,268 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> 3 <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>6</u> <u>Next</u>

Close

All Approved Vocational Enterprise Institutions (VEIs)/Training Centers/MCP

Search: Anambra

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
221	Bells 360 Services	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
222	ANAMBRA COLLEGE OF HEALTH TECHNOLOGY OBOSI	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
223	GRUNDTVIG INSTITUTE OBA	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
224	Nnamdi Azikiwe University/Chike Okoli Centre for Entrepreneurial Studies	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
225	Rosekel Bakery and Confectioneries	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
226	ST JOHN OF GOD SECONDARY SCHOOL, AWKA	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
227	Buka-Chuks Ventures	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 51 to 57 of 57 entries (filtered from 1,268 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> 6 <u>Next</u>

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
211	GENIUS HUB TRAINING CENTRE (ONITSHA)	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
212	Anambra Builders' Consult	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
213	SkyBakers & Products Enterprise	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
214	Federal Polytechnic Oko	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
215	TEKHUB Nigeria Ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
216	WHITEFIELD COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
217	Chinaemelum Enterprise	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
218	BEATRICE ONYEMELUKWE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY, ONITSHA LTD.	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
219	Cuizia Industries Nig Ltd	Master Craft Person (MCP)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
220	Millennium College of Nursing Sciences awka, Anambra state	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 41 to 50 of 57 entries (filtered from 1,268 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>6</u> <u>Next</u>

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
181	DERBRINO GLOBAL CONCEPT	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
182	NMEXZYGOLD INTERNATIONAL	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
183	Anambra State Polytechnic, Mgbakwu	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
184	Blossom digits ict hub	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
185	A-PADUA COMPUTERS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
186	SVUT CENTER IFITEDUNU ANAMBRA	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
187	OKO CONTINENTAL CONCEPTS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
188	ODEAV Fashion School / Amaka Favour Izuorah	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
189	Holy Rosary Vocational and Innovative Institute, Igbo-ukwu	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
190	ANAMBRA COLLEGE OF HEALTH TECHNOLOGY OBOSI	Skill Training Center (STC)	State	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 11 to 20 of 57 entries (filtered from 1,268 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> 2 <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>6</u> <u>Next</u>

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ᠰ	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑↓
171	John Bosco Institute of Technology (JOBITECH)	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
172	KnowledgeSquare Foresight Nigeria Ltd. (Anambra)	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
173	Adon vocational and technical Academy	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
174	CHISCO INSTITUTE OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	Skill Training Center (STC)	Federal	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
175	UZEE VOCATIONAL TRAINING SERVICES	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
176	CLIMAX VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE, AWKA	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
177	ZIMCHI FOOD PROCESSING AND EXPORT LIMITED	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
178	TABITHA-DOWEN SKILLS VENTURES LIMITED	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
179	Josyco International Limited	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
180	I-SWIPE TECH ICT ACADEMY LTD	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 1 to 10 of 57 entries (filtered from 1,268 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> 1 <u>2</u> <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> <u>6</u> <u>Next</u>

S/No ↑↓	Institution Name ↑↓	Category ↑↓	Ownership ↑↓	State ↑↓	Details ↑↓	Approved Trade(s) ↑
201	Volunteers Skillup Nig Ltd/ Obinna Egbuna	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
202	Imagiverse General resource Nigeria Ltd	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
203	UK-OMA DESIGNS	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
204	Tina criuz cakes and event/ okafor justina Chinaza	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
205	Obi bliss poultry farm	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
206	Aguata Institute of Arts and Crafts Uga	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
207	APU Vocational Academy(AVA) Agulu	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
208	INNOSON KIARA ACADEMY	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
209	Midas Touch Micro Systems	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)
210	Everfresh vocational institute	Skill Training Center (STC)	Private	Anambra	Details	Approved Trade(s)

Showing 31 to 40 of 57 entries (filtered from 1,268 total entries)

<u>Previous</u> <u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> 4 <u>5</u> <u>6</u> <u>Next</u>